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17-00964-5-SWH

17-00958-5-DMW

17-00924-5-SWH

17-00966-5-SWH

17-01064-5-DMW

17-00974-5-DMW

Alexander G. Bell

Marion Perry Davis

Antoine Boustani

Deshawnda Nicole Banton

Ross A. Embler

Ricky Lee Smith

Stacey Paulette Eley

Kenneth S Brownell

Adrienne Channique Jones

Obed Moroni Carrillo Cruz

Christopher Lee O'Neal

Melissa Marie O'Neal

Sid Makeba

Jennifer Lee Vaughn

James Elwood Southerland

Effie Roslyn Southerland

Robert Howard Runnalls

Bernard Albert Buttone Jr.

Ariadne Nogueira Buttone

Robert Benjamin Debnam
Betty Jean Debnam

Danny Bradford

William G. Berggren

John T. Orcutt

Levette H. Hopkins

Gordon C. Woodruff

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Michael B. Sosna

Danny Bradford

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

William E. Brewer Jr.

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/4/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Page 1 of 4


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05190&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03596&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00421&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01106&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00919&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05464&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02016&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01685&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00904&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00950&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01134&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00964&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00958&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00924&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00966&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01064&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00974&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-00978-5-DMW

17-00894-5-DMW

17-00936-5-DMW

17-00890-5-SWH

17-00908-5-DMW

11-05400-8-SWH

17-01022-5-DMW

16-01089-5-DMW

16-06035-5-DMW

17-00948-5-SWH

17-01080-5-SWH

17-01118-5-DMW

17-01128-5-SWH

17-00889-5-DMW

17-00963-5-DMW

17-00897-5-SWH

17-00915-5-SWH

17-01123-5-DMW

17-00891-5-DMW

17-01059-5-SWH

Debtor

John Michael Foster
Cynthia Gale McMahan

Douglas Frank Johnston
Dona Rose Johnston

Ryan Taylor Morgart
Jerry Thomas Dement
Lauren Jean Dement

Daphyne Lynne Loring

Hilda Candelario

Seane Brett King
April Owen King

Gregory William Becvar
Cynthia Ann Becvar

William Jason Robertson

Kimberly Marie Robertson

Carol Jean Barlow-Woody

Curtis Lee Tant Jr.

Marcus W Yono

Kurt Pierre Buchanan Jr.

Matthew Wilson Allen
Ashley Nicole Allen

Eleanor Johnson Armstrong

Walter A Surles
Gloria R Surles

Jason Vick Brown
Marianna Lee Brown

Gerald Thomas Barnes
Mamie Elizabeth Barnes

Tanya V. Smith

Heidi Anne Umstead
Kelly Ann Umstead

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

Jason David Watson

David F. Mills

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Patrick Donovan Riley

Jason L. Hendren

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00978&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00894&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00936&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00890&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00908&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05400&year=11&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01022&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01089&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06035&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00948&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01080&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01118&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01128&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00889&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00963&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00897&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00915&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01123&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00891&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01059&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-01065-5-SWH

17-00921-5-DMW

17-00959-5-DMW

17-00987-5-SWH

17-00907-5-SWH

17-00989-5-DMW

17-01071-5-DMW

17-01073-5-SWH

17-01109-5-DMW

17-00905-5-DMW

17-00951-5-DMW

17-00949-5-DMW

17-00913-5-DMW

17-00991-5-SWH

17-01111-5-SWH

17-00917-5-SWH

17-00935-5-DMW

17-00965-5-SWH

17-01045-5-SWH

17-00985-5-SWH

Debtor

George Calvin Sullivan Jr.
Randolph Benjamin Seagroves Sr.
Barbara Lou Seagroves

Michael David Diggett

Melanie Mann Diggett

Renovatia, LLC

Melissa A. Allen

Kowaski Lenardo Pittman

Walter Clark Howard Jr.

David Jeffrey Alston

Deric Ryan Graham

Tina McLeod Byrd

Roy Franklin Mills I

Advance Heating and Air Services, LLC

Christopher Todd Canipe

Katrina M Canipe

Ronny Perry Davis
Suzanne Elizabeth Davis
Thomas Rex McKay Jr.
Derek Allen Weaver
Heather Lynn Weaver
Daniel Scott Frangis
Kyrillos Anis Toufiles

Colleen Lynn Harvey

Hazel Wilborn Bordeau

Attorney Trustee

Robert Lee Roland IV Joseph M.
Teresa Weik Joseph M.
Teresa Weik Joseph M.
Danny Bradford Joseph M.
Danny Bradford Joseph M.
Danny Bradford Joseph M.
Heyward G. Wall Joseph M.
Heyward G. Wall Joseph M.
Heyward G. Wall Joseph M.
Richard D Sparkman Joseph M.
Richard D Sparkman Joseph M.
Richard D Sparkman Joseph M.
Travis Sasser Joseph M.
Travis Sasser Joseph M.
Travis Sasser Joseph M.
William E. Brewer Jr. Joseph M.
William E. Brewer Jr. Joseph M.
William E. Brewer Jr. Joseph M.
William E. Brewer Jr. Joseph M.
William E. Brewer Jr. Joseph M.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01065&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00921&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00959&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00987&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00907&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00989&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01071&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01073&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01109&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00905&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00951&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00949&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00913&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00991&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01111&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00917&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00935&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00965&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01045&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00985&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-01167-5-DMW

17-00939-5-DMW

17-00246-5-DMW

17-01029-5-DMW

17-01089-5-DMW

17-01093-5-SWH

Debtor

John Paul Ciannamea

Teresa Patricia Ciannamea

Vynette Gregory Duncan

lesha Samone Jenkins

Malinda Long

Maria Roman

Gregory Devon Duncan

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.

Joseph M.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01167&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00939&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00246&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01029&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01089&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01093&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

